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OMS, founded �n 1976 to produce long-last�ng k�tchen appl�ances out of sta�nless steel raw mater�al.
S�nce �ts �ncept�on, cont�n�ous growth was adopted as pr�nc�ple. In parallel w�th th�s purpose, large part
of goods, wh�ch are produced �n the manufactur�ng s�te �n Istanbul, were started to export throughout

the world. 

Thus, OMS products went beyond Turkey and proved �ts ex�st�ng qual�ty w�th �ts env�able
exportat�on to numerous world countr�es. Presently, OMS products are be�ng exported up to 90 countr�es.

Annual product�on capac�ty reached up to 5.000.000 pcs throughout the corporat�on and w�th
regards to product renewal, constant and sol�d r&d pract�ces are currently undertaken as v�tal act�v�ty.

The company, that employs upwards of 500 profess�onals, �s located on 108.000 m2 fac�l�t�es wh�ch
cons�sts of 60.000 m2 �ndoors product�on area. In consequence of longstand�ng and everlast�ng
developments, OMS keeps pace w�th cutt�ng edge technology and modern-day �nnovat�ons and

makes �ndel�ble �mpress�on w�th �ts w�de product range.

By year of 2013, OMS has been started to extend �ts capac�ty of new product�on l�ne. Along w�th
sta�nless steel k�tchen appl�ances, non-st�ck ceram�cs and te�on pans and moreover by the end of 2014,
stone-coated (gran�te) non-st�ck pans and fry�ng-pans were started to manufacture. In conjuct�on w�th

aforesa�d two brand-new sectors, whose montly output �s 300.000 pcs, our present lead�ng of �nnovat�on
�s reached record level. As the one and only producer of double-s�ded mult� funct�onal gr�ll pan �n

Turkey, O.M.S. keeps prov�d�ng serv�ces w�th �ts �nnovat�on for k�tchenware sector �n th�s decade as well.

www.omscollect�on.com.tr



was selected as

Export Champion

for the 9th Time in a row! 

O.M.S. Collect�on, one of the lead�ng brands of k�tchenwares that has exported to
more than 90 countr�es worldw�de unt�l today, was awarded the second place �n the

'Alum�num K�thenwares' category and th�rd place �n the 'Sta�nless Steel K�tchenwares'
category �n 2023. We would l�ke to thank you all our valued customers, who have

contr�buted greatly to rece�v�ng th�s award and we w�ll cont�nue to be at the top �n
the com�ng years w�thout sacr�fic�ng qual�ty.



1,00

1,20

1,50

1,80

2,40

3,00

3,40

4,20

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

18x5

20x5

22x5

24x5,5

26x5,5

28x6

30x6

32x8

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

P
cs/C

tn : 12
P

cs/C
tn : 8

4,00 mm.

1,00

1,20

1,50

1,80

2,40

3,00

3,40

4,20

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

18x5

20x5

22x5

24x5,5

26x5,5

28x6

30x6

32x8

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

3756

P
cs

/C
tn

 : 
12

P
cs

/C
tn

 : 
8

CODE

4,00 mm.

Proline

1,00

1,20

1,50

1,80

2,40

3,00

3,40

4,20

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

lt.

18x5

20x5

22x5

24x5,5

26x5,5

28x6

30x6

32x8

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

3757

P
cs

/C
tn

 : 
12

P
cs

/C
tn

 : 
8

CODE

Prochef

3758CODE

Padea

Saute Pans

- 4 -



Saute Pans
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3 Pcs Stainless Steel Storage Bowl (16-20-24 cm)

2 Pcs Grater Lid

2 Pcs Lid

1 Pcs Versatile Lid

1 Pcs Lid Stopper

24 cm Stainless Steel Nesting Storage Bowl

2 Pcs Grater Head

1 Pcs Storage Lid

1 Pcs Lid Stopper

0,60 mm.

20x18 5,00cm lt.

28x6 cm - 32x6 cm - 36x6 cm

0,60 mm.

1,00 mm.

Oven 
Tray Set
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Pcs : 5

Pcs/Ctn : 4
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Pcs : 9

Pcs/Ctn : 4

1099
CODE
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12 lt. Matic Pressure Cooker - 26 cm

14 lt. Matic Pressure Cooker - 26 cm
Pcs/Ctn : 2

5093
CODE
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12 lt. Pressure Cooker - 24 cm

14 lt. Pressure Cooker - 24 cm 0,70 mm.

Pcs/Ctn : 4

5104
CODE
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Set
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6090-C
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Granite
Steamer
Set Pcs/Ctn : 2
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CODE

0,60 mm.

Wh 
N-Sck
Coing
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Copper Cookwares

No:4

No:5

No:6

No:7

Forged Cooper Coffee Pot

Forged Cooper Coffee Pot

Forged Cooper Coffee Pot

Forged Cooper Coffee Pot

/

/

/

/

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

22 cm

Forged Cooper Egg Pan

Forged Cooper Egg Pan

Forged Cooper Egg Pan

Forged Cooper Egg Pan

/

/

/

/

12 cm

14 cm

15 cm

Forged Cooper Oil Fry

Forged Cooper Oil Fry

Forged Cooper Oil Fry

/

/

/

20 cm

22 cm

24 cm

Forged Cooper Casserole

Forged Cooper Casserole

Forged Cooper Casserole

/

/

/Pcs/Ctn : 4

9200
CODE

24 cm

28 cm

Forged Cooper Low Casserole

Forged Cooper Low Casserole

/

/

Pcs/Ctn : 4

9210
CODE

Pcs/Ctn : 12

9250
CODE

Pcs/Ctn : 6

9240
CODE

Pcs/Ctn : 6

9230
CODE

Medium 0,70 - 1,70 lt. Forged Copper Tea Pot/

Pcs/Ctn : 6

9260
CODE

%100
hand made
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1,00 lt.

1,50 lt.

2,00 lt.

Steel
ThermosPcs/Ctn : 2

8500
CODE
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Generating our 

Renewable Electr�c�ty
for Susta�nable Future




